
Barware
Aged Copper Hammered Mug 19oz (54cl)
F93032-000000-B01006

A distinctive Aged Copper finish gives this Hammered Mug a genuinely unique
appearance for truly creative cocktail serves.

Stainless Steel with Aged Copper finish
 - Straight sided can shape is ideal for cocktails
 - A versatile serve for both cocktails and food

Category Barware > Cocktail Equipment

Range Cocktail Mugs

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 142 x 97 x 96 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2016

Outer Barcode 5060020687648

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

96

142

97

18.25

54

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0067

0.2355

0.89

1

120

285

195

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

1080

180

20

9
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